

**GR-404 of 2011**

Order Dated 26.07.2023

Today is fixed for charge.

No steps taken as per resolution of the local bar association.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 22-03-2024 for charge.

Additional Chief judicial magistrate,  
Bishnupur.